90765 Furth

Immobilie mit Weitblick

Flachen & Zimmer

Wohnflache 37 m?
Zimmer 1,5
Zustand

Baujahr 1973
Zustand gepflegt
Energieausweis

Baujahr (Haus) 1973

Preise & Kosten

Kaltmiete
Warmmiete
Nebenkosten
Kaution

Ausstattung

Gas
Personen-Fahrstuhl
Zentralheizung
Einbaukiche
Tief-Garage
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in der Melinepnregion

370 €
570 €
130 €
1110 €
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370 €

Kaltmiete
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Die Immobilienmakler!
Regional. National. Interational

lhr Ansprechpartner

RE/MAX Stein

Claus Hertel

Tel.: 004991125522822
claus.hertel@remax.de
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